No. C 166050

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LIVING WATER INTERNATIONAL
KAREN MCCALLA

4001 GREENBRIAR DR
STAFFORD TX 77477-4029
USA

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
921 S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT MICHAEL MANTEL 4001 GREENBRIAR
TREASURER JAMES MALLIET 4001 GREENBRIAR
SECRETARY STACIE KOPCZYNSKI 4001 GREENBRIAR

VICE PRESIDENT GARY EVANS 4001 GREENBRIAR

DIRECTOR STEPHANIE LOVELESS 4001 GREENBRIAR

DIRECTOR RICK ALLEN 600 CORPORATE PARK DR
DIRECTOR RANDI S BELISOMO 517 N RACINE #2

DIRECTOR JEFF S DISMUKE 888 AVENUE D SUITE B
DIRECTOR LEONARD HRUZEK 5847 SAN FELIPE SUITE 2900
DIRECTOR MIKE HALE 1940 FOUNTAIN VIEW #165
DIRECTOR JASON HALL 2000 POST OAK BLVD STE 100
DIRECTOR GREG HOLDER 114 EATHERTON ROAD
DIRECTOR NEIL MARTIN 1000 LOUISIANA ST
DIRECTOR JIM A REID 4 EXECUTIVECT STE 1
DIRECTOR BROCK THOMAS 1201 FRANKLIN 15TH FL
DIRECTOR HENRY H WONG 6243 BAYOU BRIDGE DR

City
STAFFORD
STAFFORD
STAFFORD
STAFFORD
STAFFORD
CLAYTON
CHICAGO
KATY
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
CHESTERFIELD
HOUSTON
SOUTH
BARRINGTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON

State
X
X
X
X
X
MO

L
TX
X
X
TX
MO
TX

IL

X
X

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

Postal Code
77477
77477
77477
77477
77477
63105
60642
77493
77057
77043
77056
63005
77002

60010

77002
77096

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

1), 4
C 166050

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Karen McCalla
Name (type or print): Karen McCalla

Date: 03/29/2017

Title: Grants & Compliance Officer

Processed 03/29/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




