No. C 166050		Due no later than Mar 31, 2017 Annual Report Form		Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) C T CORPORATION SYSTEM			
Return to:							
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. LIVING WATER INTERNATIONAL KAREN MCCALLA 4001 GREENBRIAR DR		921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE ID 83705			
		STAFFORD TX 77477-4029		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF		USA					
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	MICHAEL MANTEL		4001 GREENBRIAR	STAFFORD	TX	USA	77477
TREASURER	JAMES MALLIET		4001 GREENBRIAR	STAFFORD	TX	USA	77477
SECRETARY	STACIE KOP		4001 GREENBRIAR	STAFFORD	TX	USA	77477
VICE PRESIDENT	GARY EVANS		4001 GREENBRIAR	STAFFORD	TX	USA	77477
DIRECTOR	STEPHANIE	LOVELESS	4001 GREENBRIAR	STAFFORD	TX	USA	77477
DIRECTOR	RICK ALLEN		600 CORPORATE PARK DR	CLAYTON	MO	USA	63105
DIRECTOR	RANDI S BE		517 N RACINE #2	CHICAGO	IL	USA	60642
DIRECTOR	JEFF S DISI		888 AVENUE D SUITE B	KATY	TX	USA	77493
DIRECTOR	LEONARD HRUZEK		5847 SAN FELIPE SUITE 2900	HOUSTON	TX	USA	77057
DIRECTOR	MIKE HALE		1940 FOUNTAIN VIEW #165	HOUSTON	TX	USA	77043
DIRECTOR	JASON HALL		2000 POST OAK BLVD STE 100	HOUSTON	TX	USA	77056
DIRECTOR	GREG HOLDER		114 EATHERTON ROAD	CHESTERFIELD	MO	USA	63005
DIRECTOR	NEIL MARTIN		1000 LOUISIANA ST	HOUSTON	TX	USA	77002
DIRECTOR	JIM A REID		4 EXECUTIVE CT STE 1	SOUTH BARRINGTON	IL	USA	60010
DIRECTOR	BROCK THOMAS		1201 FRANKLIN 15TH FL	HOUSTON	TX	USA	77002
DIRECTOR	HENRY H WONG		6243 BAYOU BRIDGE DR	HOUSTON	TX	USA	77096
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
TΧ		Signature: Karen McCalla		Date: 03/29/2017			
C 166050		Name (type or print): Karen McCalla		Title: Grants & Compliance Officer			
Processed 03/29/2017 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							